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Description

199507110001
81161

07/11/1995
11:55:25

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantor RELEASES MASSEY
CUTCHEN
CORP

199412210003
71021

199501170000
14101

01/17/1995
03:20:24

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE UTZ, DON L 11 56 Lot#:2729
Book:11 Pg:56

199501170000
14111

01/17/1995
03:20:25

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOYOLA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

11 56 199501170000
14101

Lot#:2729
Book:11 Pg:56
Desc:1995-
01410

199501180000
15091

01/18/1995
02:30:35

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
CHARLOTTE R

18 73 Lot#:17
Book:18 Pg:73

199501180000
15101

01/18/1995
02:30:37

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOYOLA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

18 73 199501180000
15091

Lot#:17
Book:18 Pg:73
Desc:1995-
01509

199501190000
15481

01/19/1995
08:11:14

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE GRAY, DAVID
DWAYNE

18 79 Lot#:10
Book:18 Pg:79

199501190000
15491

01/19/1995
08:11:15

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC
MORTGAGE
CORP

18 79 199501190000
15481

Lot#:10
Book:18 Pg:79
Desc:1995-
01548

199501200000
16941

01/20/1995
01:05:53

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

PLESS,
WENDELL D

6 59 Lot#:22 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:59

199501200000
16951

01/20/1995
01:05:54

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LOYOLA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

6 59 199412010003
53461

Lot#:22 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:59
Desc:1994-
35346

199501240000
19611

01/24/1995
12:58:25

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE ALDRIDGE,
WILLIAM J

18 73 Lot#:18
Book:18 Pg:73

199501240000
19621

01/24/1995
12:58:26

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOYOLA FED
SAVINGS
BANK

18 73 199501240000
19611

Lot#:18
Book:18 Pg:73
Desc:1995-
01961

199503020000
54581

03/02/1995
01:18:19

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

15 28 199503020000
54571

Lot#:9 Book:15
Pg:28
Desc:1995-
05457

199503220000
73721

03/22/1995
10:09:45

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE BROACH,
KEITH D

10 97 Lot#:28
Book:10 Pg:97

199504120000
94431

04/12/1995
09:33:20

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE DUNIGAN,
MATHEW A

16 89 Lot#:12
Book:16 Pg:89

199504280001
11521

04/28/1995
02:12:20

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MCKINNEY,
GREGORY
WAYNE

16 76 Lot#:810
Book:16 Pg:76



199505020001
13291

05/02/1995
08:41:08

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE BRELAND,
BRUCE D

12 29 Lot#:24
Book:12 Pg:29

199505020001
13301

05/02/1995
08:41:10

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOYOLA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

12 29 199505020001
13291

Lot#:24
Book:12 Pg:29
Desc:1995-
11329

199505020001
14431

05/02/1995
02:06:12

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOYOLA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

18 79 199505020001
14421

Lot#:17
Book:18 Pg:79
Desc:1995-
11442

199505020001
14421

05/02/1995
02:06:10

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE BRIDIER,
JERALD W

18 79 Lot#:17
Book:18 Pg:79

199505030001
14681

05/03/1995
09:49:56

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOYOLA FED
SAVINGS
BANK

14 76 199505030001
14671

Lot#:33
Book:14 Pg:76
Desc:1995-
11467

199505030001
14671

05/03/1995
09:49:54

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE HALEY,
DEBORAH R

14 76 Lot#:33
Book:14 Pg:76

199505100001
22151

05/10/1995
09:28:30

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE ELSWICK,
SCOTTIE LEE

8 128 Lot#:7 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:128

199505100001
22161

05/10/1995
09:28:31

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOYOLA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS B
ANK

8 128 199505100001
22151

Lot#:7 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:128
Desc:1995-
12215

199506120001
53421

06/12/1995
02:20:31

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LOYOLA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

12 29 199505020001
13291

Lot#:24
Book:12 Pg:29
Desc:1995-
11329, 1995-
14001

199506190001
59831

06/19/1995
01:36:23

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOYOLA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

19 46 199506190001
59821

Lot#:27
Book:19 Pg:46
Desc:1995-
15982

199507130001
84351

07/13/1995
09:03:22

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE BUCKNER,
TIMOTHY W

16 40 Lot#:20 Lot:A
Book:16 Pg:40

199507140001
85381

07/14/1995
08:35:31

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE VANNATTER,
RANDAL L

Sec:13
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199507210001
93581

07/21/1995
12:27:10

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE WENTZ, JOHN
E

7 139 Lot#:45 Book:7
Pg:139

199507260001
97141

07/26/1995
10:49:20

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOYOLA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

14 31 199507260001
97131

Lot#:25
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:1995-
19713

199508170002
26101

08/17/1995
01:42:38

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF AL

Grantee MORTGAGE BUCK,
WILLIAM P JR

12 64 Lot#:111
Book:12 Pg:64


