										MORTGAG	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199507110001 81161	07/11/1995 11:55:25	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantor	RELEASES	MASSEY CUTCHEN CORP					199412210003 71021	
199501170000 14101	01/17/1995 03:20:24	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	UTZ, DON L			11	56		Lot#:2729 Book:11 Pg:56
199501170000 14111	01/17/1995 03:20:25	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOYOLA FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			11	56	199501170000 14101	Lot#:2729 Book:11 Pg:56 Desc:1995- 01410
199501180000 15091	01/18/1995 02:30:35	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, CHARLOTTE R			18	73		Lot#:17 Book:18 Pg:73
199501180000 15101	01/18/1995 02:30:37	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOYOLA FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			18	73	199501180000 15091	Lot#:17 Book:18 Pg:73 Desc:1995- 01509
199501190000 15481	01/19/1995 08:11:14	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRAY, DAVID DWAYNE			18	79		Lot#:10 Book:18 Pg:79
199501190000 15491	01/19/1995 08:11:15	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC MORTGAGE CORP			18	79	199501190000 15481	Lot#:10 Book:18 Pg:79 Desc:1995- 01548
199501200000 16941	01/20/1995 01:05:53	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	PLESS, WENDELL D			6	59		Lot#:22 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:59
199501200000 16951	01/20/1995 01:05:54	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LOYOLA FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			6	59	199412010003 53461	Lot#:22 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:59 Desc:1994- 35346
199501240000 19611	01/24/1995 12:58:25	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALDRIDGE, WILLIAM J			18	73		Lot#:18 Book:18 Pg:73
199501240000 19621	01/24/1995 12:58:26	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOYOLA FED SAVINGS BANK			18	73	199501240000 19611	Lot#:18 Book:18 Pg:73 Desc:1995- 01961
199503020000 54581	03/02/1995 01:18:19	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			15	28	199503020000 54571	Lot#:9 Book:15 Pg:28 Desc:1995- 05457
199503220000 73721	03/22/1995 10:09:45	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROACH, KEITH D			10	97		Lot#:28 Book:10 Pg:97
199504120000 94431	04/12/1995 09:33:20	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUNIGAN, MATHEW A			16	89		Lot#:12 Book:16 Pg:89
199504280001 11521	04/28/1995 02:12:20	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	MCKINNEY, GREGORY WAYNE			16	76		Lot#:810 Book:16 Pg:76

199505020001 13291	05/02/1995 08:41:08	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRELAND, BRUCE D		12	29		Lot#:24 Book:12 Pg:29
199505020001 13301	05/02/1995 08:41:10	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOYOLA FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		12	29	199505020001 13291	Lot#:24 Book:12 Pg:29 Desc:1995- 11329
199505020001 14431	05/02/1995 02:06:12	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOYOLA FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		18	79	199505020001 14421	Lot#:17 Book:18 Pg:79 Desc:1995- 11442
199505020001 14421	05/02/1995 02:06:10	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRIDIER, JERALD W		18	79		Lot#:17 Book:18 Pg:79
199505030001 14681	05/03/1995 09:49:56	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOYOLA FED SAVINGS BANK		14	76	199505030001 14671	Lot#:33 Book:14 Pg:76 Desc:1995- 11467
199505030001 14671	05/03/1995 09:49:54	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALEY, DEBORAH R		14	76		Lot#:33 Book:14 Pg:76
199505100001 22151	05/10/1995 09:28:30	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ELSWICK, SCOTTIE LEE		8	128		Lot#:7 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:128
199505100001 22161	05/10/1995 09:28:31	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOYOLA FEDERAL SAVINGS B ANK		8	128	199505100001 22151	Lot#:7 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:128 Desc:1995- 12215
199506120001 53421	06/12/1995 02:20:31	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LOYOLA FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		12	29	199505020001 13291	Lot#:24 Book:12 Pg:29 Desc:1995- 11329, 1995- 14001
199506190001 59831	06/19/1995 01:36:23	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOYOLA FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		19	46	199506190001 59821	Lot#:27 Book:19 Pg:46 Desc:1995- 15982
199507130001 84351	07/13/1995 09:03:22	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUCKNER, TIMOTHY W		16	40		Lot#:20 Lot:A Book:16 Pg:40
199507140001 85381	07/14/1995 08:35:31	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VANNATTER, RANDAL L					Sec:13 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE
199507210001 93581	07/21/1995 12:27:10	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WENTZ, JOHN E		7	139		Lot#:45 Book:7 Pg:139
199507260001 97141	07/26/1995 10:49:20	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOYOLA FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		14	31	199507260001 97131	Lot#:25 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:1995- 19713
199508170002 26101	08/17/1995 01:42:38	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF AL	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUCK, WILLIAM P JR		12	64		Lot#:111 Book:12 Pg:64